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ECLIPSEWEDDING
BUFFET B

SALAD OF THE WOODS
TRUFFLED ICE PLANT & SMOKED DUCK SALAD

ICE PLANT, SMOKED DUCK, LYCHEEWOOD SMOKED CHERRY TOMATOES, FRIED 
SHALLOTS, ONIONS, CORN & TRUFFLE PONZU VINAIGRETTE

COLD APPETISERS 
SMOKED SALMON & GREEN PEA VOL-AU-VENT    

TARTE FLAMBÉ 

ALSATIAN BACON & ONION TART

VEGETABLE
BARIGOULE OF SPRING VEGETABLES 

WARM CAMEMBERT SERVED WITH WILD MUSHROOM FRICASSÉE 

CARBS
TRUFFLED POMMES PURÉE 

FRENCH BUTTERY SMOOTH MASHED POTATOES WITH TRUFFLE OIL

CHILLED CAPELLINI PASTA WITH IKURA

KOMBU, CHIVES, IKURA

FISH
BASQUE-STYLE FISH WITH GREEN PEPPERS & MANILA CLAMS 

DESSERT
ASSORTED FRENCH PASTRIES

CHOCOLATE ÉCLAIR, FRESH FRUIT TARTLET

DECADENT DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 

BEVERAGE
YUZU CITRON HONEY 

$45.90

$43.90

$73.90

$71.90

$ PER PAX

$50.03

$47.85

$80.55

$78.37

WITH GST

50 - 99 PAX

> 100 PAX

50 - 99 PAX

> 100 PAX

ORDER QTY

50

100

50

100

MOQ

STANDING BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION

STANDING BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION

PREMIUM SIT DOWN BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION

PREMIUM SIT DOWN BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION

PACKAGE TYPE

15

15

15

15

# OF ITEMS

Please refer to the package information page for more information.

SOUP
FRENCH ONION SOUP 

CHEESE AU GRATIN, PUFF PASTRY 

MEATS
POULET À LA PROVENÇAL 

CHICKEN ROULADE, CHICKEN SAUSAGE

TOMATES FARCIES

FRENCH-STYLE TOMATOES STUFFED WITH DUCK CONFIT & CHANTERELLES

SEAFOOD
SEAFOOD BOUILLABAISSE

CLASSIC FRENCH SEAFOOD SOUP



WEDDING BUFFET MENU
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PACKAGE
INFORMATION

STANDING BUFFET PACKAGE INCLUDES

1. Complete bu�et set up with thematic decorations with tables, tablecloth and skirting.
2. Food to be displayed in chafing dishes and elegant tier display for cold dishes.
3. Premium disposable wares provided.
4. Provision of one (1) service sta� for every 50 guests (3hr duration).
5. Complimentary standing bistro table for every 25 guests.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

1. 50% deposit of total amount is required to confirm and secure slot.
2. Prevailing 9% GST is applicable on the total amount payable.
3. Food items are subjected to availability.
4. All complimentary items are non-exchangeable for discount, cash or other food items.
5. Final headcount, & any adjustment to be made two (2) weeks before wedding date.
6. Food items are recommended to be consumed within 2 hours from the time of delivery.
7. A complimentary food tasting session is available upon confirmation for orders above 100 pax. This includes 6 dishes for 6 pax. For orders less than 100 
 pax or before confirmation is given, a fee of $250 + GST will apply for the food tasting session.
8. Final payment to be made two (2) weeks before wedding date.
9. This menu is not available for corporate billing option.
10. Payment via Credit Card, Paynow, Cash or Cheque only.
11. Management reserves the right to make any changes to the terms & conditions without prior notice.
12. Other terms and conditions may apply.

PREMIUM SIT-DOWN BUFFET PACKAGE INCLUDES

1. Complete bu�et set up with thematic decorations with tables, tablecloth and skirting.
2. Food to be displayed in chafing dishes and elegant tier display for cold dishes.
3. 5-ft round table with table linen, cushioned chairs with seat cover, table number stands and thematic decoration provided. Each table seats around 8 - 9 
 pax.
4. Porcelain crockery, silverware, glassware provided.
5. Provision of one (1) service sta� for every 20 guests (3hr duration). 


