# ECLIPS EWEDDING BUFFET B

## SALAD OF THE WOODS

### TRUFFLED ICE PLANT & SMOKED DUCK SALAD

ICE PLANT, SMOKED DUCK, LYCHEEWOOD SMOKED CHERRY TOMATOES, FRIED SHALLOTS, ONIONS, CORN & TRUFFLE PONZU VINAIGRETTE

## SOUP

**FRENCH ONION SOUP** CHEESE AU GRATIN, PUFF PASTRY

# COLD APPETISERS

SMOKED SALMON & GREEN PEA VOL-AU-VENT

TARTE FLAMBÉ ALSATIAN BACON & ONION TART

# VEGETABLE

BARIGOULE OF SPRING VEGETABLES WARM CAMEMBERT SERVED WITH WILD MUSHROOM FRICASSÉE

# CARBS

TRUFFLED POMMES PURÉE FRENCH BUTTERY SMOOTH MASHED POTATOES WITH TRUFFLE OIL

CHILLED CAPELLINI PASTA WITH IKURA KOMBU, CHIVES, IKURA

# MEATS

**POULET À LA PROVENÇAL** CHICKEN ROULADE, CHICKEN SAUSAGE

TOMATES FARCIES FRENCH-STYLE TOMATOES STUFFED WITH DUCK CONFIT & CHANTERELLES

# FISH

BASQUE-STYLE FISH WITH GREEN PEPPERS & MANILA CLAMS

## SEAFOOD

SEAFOOD BOUILLABAISSE CLASSIC FRENCH SEAFOOD SOUP

# DESSERT

ASSORTED FRENCH PASTRIES CHOCOLATE ÉCLAIR, FRESH FRUIT TARTLET

DECADENT DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

# BEVERAGE

YUZU CITRON HONEY

PACKAGE TYPE •	MOQ •	ORDER QTY •	\$ PER PAX •	WITH GST •	# OF ITEMS •
STANDING BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION	50	50 - 99 PAX	\$45.90	\$50.03	15
STANDING BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION	100	> 100 PAX	\$43.90	\$47.85	15
PREMIUM SIT DOWN BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION	50	50 - 99 PAX	\$73.90	\$80.55	15
PREMIUM SIT DOWN BUFFET PACKAGE OPTION	100	> 100 PAX	\$71.90	\$78.37	15

Please refer to the package information page for more information.



COMPANY REGISTRATION NO: 200608031Z CORPORATE CATERING SERVICES + HOUSEHOLD CATERING + PACKED MEALS + BENTO DELIVERY + WEDDINGS & MORE! € 9090 3003 ☐ CATERING@LUNA.COM.SG
 ③ 39 MACTAGGART RD, SINGAPORE 368084
 ☐ WWW.LUNA.COM.SG





# PACKAGE INFORMATION

### WEDDING BUFFET MENU

#### **STANDING BUFFET PACKAGE INCLUDES**

- 1. Complete buffet set up with thematic decorations with tables, tablecloth and skirting
- Food to be displayed in chafing dishes and elegant tier display for cold dishes. 2
- З. Premium disposable wares provided.
- 4 Provision of one (1) service staff for every 50 guests (3hr duration).
- 5. Complimentary standing bistro table for every 25 guests.

#### PREMIUM SIT-DOWN BUFFET PACKAGE INCLUDES

- Complete buffet set up with thematic decorations with tables, tablecloth and skirting
- Food to be displayed in chafing dishes and elegant tier display for cold dishes. 2
- 5-ft round table with table linen, cushioned chairs with seat cover, table number stands and thematic decoration provided. Each table seats around 8 9 3. pax.
- Porcelain crockery, silverware, glassware provided. 4
- 5 Provision of one (1) service staff for every 20 guests (3hr duration).

#### **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- 1 50% deposit of total amount is required to confirm and secure slot.
- 2 Prevailing 9% GST is applicable on the total amount payable.
- З. Food items are subjected to availability.
- All complimentary items are non-exchangeable for discount, cash or other food items. 4.
- 5 6
- Final headcount, & any adjustment to be made two (2) weeks before wedding date. Food items are recommended to be consumed within 2 hours from the time of delivery. A complimentary food tasting session is available upon confirmation for orders above 100 pax. This includes 6 dishes for 6 pax. For orders less than 100 7. pax or before confirmation is given, a fee of \$250 + GST will apply for the food tasting session.
- Final payment to be made two (2) weeks before wedding date. 8
- 0 This menu is not available for corporate billing option.
- 10
- Payment via Credit Card, Paynow, Cash or Cheque only. Management reserves the right to make any changes to the terms & conditions without prior notice. 11.
- 12 Other terms and conditions may apply.





9090 3003 🖂 CATERING@LUNA.COM.SG 🗒 WWW.LUNA.COM.SG

